CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO
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ENDURO DEL LLUCANES
MOTOR CLUB RGR
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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86
26
94
2
27
38
16
11
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4
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251
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252
33
112
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CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
GARCIA MONTARA, JOSEP
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
SANS SORIA, MARC

NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
QUER MOLGO, JORDI

SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
FLORES MASO, MARC

PANDO LLANA, JULIO
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR

RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID

TOMAS FONT, PAU

MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA

GOMEZ VILLORA, GERARD
FONTOVA SALVA, ALBERT

TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL
SEGURA VERDAGUER, JOAN PAU
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN
MOREIRAS GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO

VIVES CALAF, JOEL

ADRIA OLIVERAS, DAVID
VALERO HIDALGO, PAU
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
VIVES CALAF, MARC

GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO
OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
GONZALO GARCIA, PEDRO
CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI
CATALAN POZO, FERNANDO RAFAEL
PERA TEIXIDO, PAU

GERALDO GARCIA, AARON

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:20:59

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 06:10'29
KTM ENDURO 2 06:10'34
KTM ENDURO 3 06:18'11
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 3 06:18'46
GAS GAS ENDURO 1 06:19'98
HONDA ENDURO 1 06:21'37
BETA ENDURO 3 06:22'44
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 06:29'42
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 2 06:29'72
KTM JUNIOR 06:31'72
SHERCO JUNIOR 06:33'11
BETA JUNIOR 06:36'04
RIEJU ENDURO 1 06:36'83
SHERCO ENDURO 2 06:37'51
BETA ENDURO 1 06:37'62
KTM JUNIOR 06:42'44
SHERCO JUNIOR 06:43'83
KTM JUNIOR 06:46'41
KTM JUNIOR 06:48'04
BETA TN JUNIOR 06:50'24
KTM JUNIOR 06:50'31
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 06:51'44
KTM JUNIOR 06:51'82
RIEJU SENIOR B 2T 06:53'25
SHERCO JUNIOR 06:53'26
RIEJU TN JUNIOR 06:53'64
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 06:56'01
SHERCO E-1252 06:56'10
GAS GAS JUNIOR 06:56'97
KTM ENDURO 2 06:57'14
HUSQVARNA SENIOR B 4T 06:57'62
KTM SENIOR B 4T 06:58'02
HONDA ENDURO 2 06:58'60
KTM E-125 2 06:59'73
Seénior B 2T- 07:00'64
YAMAHA Enduro Elit 07:01'13
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:01'94
SHERCO JUNIOR 07:04'03
KTM TN JUNIOR 07:05'43
BETA SENIOR B 4T 07:05'97
SHERCO JUNIOR 07:06'64
RIEJU TN JUNIOR 07:07'67
SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:07'85
IRIEIL  pynvior
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DIF.

00:00'05
00:07'82
00:08'17
00:09'69
00:11'08
00:12'15
00:19'13
00:19'43
00:21'43
00:22'82
00:25'75
00:26'54
00:27'22
00:27'33
00:32'15
00:33'54
00:36'12
00:37'75
00:39'95
00:40'02
00:41'15
00:41'53
00:42'96
00:42'97
00:43'35
00:45'72
00:45'81
00:46'68
00:46'85
00:47'33
00:47'73
00:48'31
00:49'44
00:50'35
00:50'84
00:51'65
00:53'74
00:55'14
00:55'68
00:56'35
00:57'38
00:57'56
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ENDURO DEL LLUCANES

MOTOR CLUB RGR

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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254
104
253
9
64
566
351
353
451
666
354
266
678
211
44
204
203
256
618
261
352
51
670
619
109
268
567
207
205
265
667
210
668
410
312
50
675
301
263
212
302
209
101

GAGO ALVAREZ, DANIEL

GIL SALA, XAVIER

PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS
ROCARIUS, ORIOL

CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
VEGA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
SENTELLES PINES, ALEX

GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO

GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS
RIBA PUIG, MARC

AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA
SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE
MAS OLIVER, GABRIEL
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC
MUJAL MOLINA, MARC
PALMAR LIBRERO, RUBEN
CALMET CALVERAS, MARC
CASTANE FUSTE, ARNAU
RUIZ MARTINEZ, SERGIO
BOET SURROCA, POL
BOIXEDA PUJOLS, DAVID
RIBES LARA, MARTIN
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
GARCIA GALVEZ, ANTONIO
REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO
SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI
SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID
PRAT PRADES, MARC
MORET CLOTA, FRANCESC
MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI
CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
FRANQUESA SOLER, GUILLEM
ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO
VINAS PEDROLA, ORIOL
PARRA BARTOLOME, ANGEL

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:20:59

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:07'95
SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:07'97
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:08'69
KTM JUNIOR 07:09'16
JUNIOR 07:09'68
KTM Junior Trofeu 07:09'87
KTM SENIOR C 4T 07:11'46
GAS GAS SENIOR C 4T 07:11'71
GAS GAS FEMENINO 07:12'40
KTM Seénior B 4T- 07:12'75
KTM SENIOR C 4T 07:12'91
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:13'43
Senior B 4T- 07:14'44
SENIOR B 2T 07:15'22
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 07:15'48
KTM SENIOR B 2T 07:15'96
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:16'90
HONDA SENIOR B 4T 07:17'16
KTM Senior B 2T- 07:17'76
HONDA SENIOR B 4T 07:18'40
BETA SENIOR C 4T 07:18'51
RIEJU ENDURO 3 07:18'72
HUSQVARNA  Sénior B 4T- 07:18'94
MALAGUTTI Senior B 2T- 07:18'98
KTM TN JUNIOR 07:19'36
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:19'73
Junior Trofeu 07:19'83
RIEJU SENIOR B 2T 07:20'69
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:20'73
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:20'79
GAS GAS Senior B 4T- 07:21'39
KTM SENIOR B 2T 07:21'54
Seénior B 4T- 07:22'34
HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 07:22'97
SENIOR C 2T 07:24'14
RIEJU ENDURO 3 07:24'31
Senior B 4T- 07:24'57
HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 2T 07:25'35
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:25'73
BETA SENIOR B 2T 07:26'38
RIEJU SENIOR C 2T 07:26'68
SENIOR B 2T 07:26'89
SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:27'32
IRIEIL  pynvior
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DIF.
00:57'66
00:57'68
00:58'40
00:58'87
00:59'39
00:59'58
01:0117
01:01'42
01:02'11
01:02'46
01:02'62
01:03'14
01:04'15
01:04'93
01:05'19
01:05'67
01:06'61
01:06'87
01:07'47
01:08'11
01:08'22
01:08'43
01:08'65
01:08'69
01:09'07
01:09'44
01:09'54
01:10'40
01:10'44
01:10'50
01:11'10
01:11'25
01:12'05
01:12'68
01:13'85
01:14'02
01:14'28
01:15'06
01:15'44
01:16'09
01:16'39
01:16'60
01:17'03
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MOTOR CLUB RGR
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Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
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103
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110
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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124
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127
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103
356
206
255
257
107
355
724
259
108
669
674
308
726
208
708
725
672
303
260
758
304
113
267
214
709
357
408
671
405
413
422
305
202
111
620
727
258
310
728
401
621
568

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ TORONJO, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO
LEON GARCIA, PEDRO

SERENA ROMERO, JORDI

BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL

GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
FONT SALVANS, ARNAU

COSTA TRUQUE, FERRAN

BUBE TARRES, MARC
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
CODINA GUAL, RAMON

NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL
SECANELL MORATO, ROGER
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
CLOTET CUMELLAS, XAVIER
MELIAN BAEZ, ISAAC

ROJAS MARTINEZ, SAMUEL
GARCIA ALONSO, ALBERT
PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
VALENCIA COMA-CROS, ALEX
RABERT PALMA, EDUARD
GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR

OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI

RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
HUETE DIAZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL
MORA LORCA, MANUEL
MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO

RAMOS PARDILLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT
AVILES JIMENEZ, RUBEN
GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT

RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS ENRIQUE

PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
SOLER SERRRA, MIQUEL

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:20:59

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:28'49
HUSQVARNA SENIOR C 4T 07:28'52
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:28'77
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:29'15
HONDA SENIOR B 4T 07:29'51
YAMAHA TN JUNIOR 07:30'30
HUSQVARNA SENIOR C 4T 07:30'85
KTM Seénior C 4T- 07:31'27
HUSQVARNA SENIOR B 4T 07:31'34
TN JUNIOR 07:31'40
BULTACO Seénior B 4T- 07:31'72
Seénior B 4T- 07:32'12
KTM SENIOR C 2T 07:32'71
KTM Seénior C 4T- 07:32'72
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:33'19
GAS GAS Seénior C 2T- 07:33'56
GAS GAS Seénior C 4T- 07:35'33
SHERCO Seénior B 4T- 07:36'68
RIEJU SENIOR C 2T 07:37'44
HUSQVARNA SENIOR B 4T 07:39'39
KTM Master-FC 07:39'56
KTM SENIOR C 2T 07:40'50
HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 07:40'54
SHERCO SENIOR B 4T 07:41'10
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:41'18
SHERCO Seénior C 2T- 07:41'22
SHERCO SENIOR C 4T 07:41'50
SHERCO MASTER 45 07:42'31
Seénior B 4T- 07:42'54
GAS GAS MASTER 45 07:43'68
SHERCO MASTER 45 07:47'02
HONDA MASTER 55 07:47'03
KTM SENIOR C 2T 07:47'31
RIEJU SENIOR B 2T 07:48'03
HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 07:48'65
KTM Seénior B 2T- 07:49'49
BETA Seénior C 4T- 07:50'83
SENIOR B 4T 07:51'37
SHERCO SENIOR C 2T 07:53'11
SHERCO Seénior C 4T- 07:53'27
HONDA MASTER 45 07:53'42
Seénior B 2T- 07:54'32
KTM Junior Trofeu 07:57'26
IRIEIL  pynvior
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DIF.
01:18'20
01:18'23
01:18'48
01:18'86
01:19'22
01:20'01
01:20'56
01:20'98
01:21'05
01:2111
01:21'43
01:21'83
01:22'42
01:22'43
01:22'90
01:23'27
01:25'04
01:26'39
01:27'15
01:29'10
01:29'27
01:3021
01:30'25
01:30'81
01:30'89
01:30'93
01:31'21
01:32'02
01:32'25
01:33'39
01:36'73
01:36'74
01:37'02
01:37'74
01:38'36
01:39'20
01:40'54
01:41'08
01:42'82
01:42'98
01:43'13
01:44'03
01:46'97
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MOTOR CLUB RGR
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Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

130
131
132
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135
136
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138
139
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144
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

404
412
423
677
673
569
306
407
458
763
414
713
425
424
759
712
453
421
307
309
455
711
456
459
359
454
716
710
311
426
715
676
762
457
714
427
409
767
766
358
460

MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL

FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
PARRAMON MOLAS, MARC
SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI

PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER

PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS

SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA
ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI

MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
CALVO NAVARRO, JORDI

GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI

ALBET PALAU, PERE

CALVO MOMBIEDRO, MIREIA
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS

PUJO, NICOLAS

HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI

VALL ROVIRA, KATE

FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS

LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ
ESTEBAN ANITUA, NORA

HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA
SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
SOTO ANGEL, RAFAEL
MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM
CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO
RAVENTOS RICO, ALBERT

PUJOL BORRALLERAS, FERRAN
VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES
MELIAN ALAMO, XENIA

DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL
LOCOCO, ALBERTO

PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC
TRESOR, CHRISTOPHE

DUENAS ZARRALANGA, JOSE
GONZALEZ AGUAYO, FREUD MANUEL
SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:20:59

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
SHERCO MASTER 45 07:58'29
SHERCO MASTER 45 07:59'49
HUSQVARNA  MASTER 55 08:00'28
GAS GAS Senior B 4T- 08:00'75
YAMAHA Seénior B 4T- 08:03'92
KTM Junior Trofeu 08:05'90
BETA SENIOR C 2T 08:07'70
HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 08:07'74
KTM FEMENINO 08:08'32
GAS GAS Master-FC 08:10'04
YAMAHA MASTER 45 08:10'39
GAS GAS Seénior C 2T- 08:13'45
BETA MASTER 55 08:15'13
RIEJU MASTER 55 08:15'87
GAS GAS Master-FC 08:19'61
Senior C 2T- 08:19'92
FEMENINO 08:20'13
KTM MASTER 55 08:20'52
KTM SENIOR C 2T 08:21'67
HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 2T 08:23'69
FEMENINO 08:27'61
BETA Seénior C 2T- 08:28'71
KTM FEMENINO 08:29'08
FEMENINO 08:29'29
KTM SENIOR C 4T 08:30'38
HUSQVARNA  FEMENINO 08:34'02
KTM Seénior C 2T- 08:35'64
KTM Seénior C 2T- 08:40'40
KTM SENIOR C 2T 08:40'86
GAS GAS MASTER 55 08:44'60
HUSABERG Senior C 2T- 08:45'27
KTM Seénior B 4T- 08:45'59
HUSQVARNA  Master-FC 08:46'53
KTM FEMENINO 08:50'27
GAS GAS Seénior C 2T- 08:57'96
BETA MASTER 55 08:58'11
HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 08:59'55
HUSQVARNA  Master-FC 09:08'72
SIN MARCA Master-FC 09:10'31
SENIOR C 4T 09:22'93
FEMENINO 09:28'84
IRIEIL  pynvior
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DIF.
01:48'00
01:49'20
01:49'99
01:50'46
01:53'63
01:55'61
01:57'41
01:57'45
01:58'03
01:59'75
02:00'10
02:03'16
02:04'84
02:05'58
02:09'32
02:09'63
02:09'84
02:10'23
02:11'38
02:13'40
02:17'32
02:18'42
02:18'79
02:19'00
02:20'09
02:23'73
02:25'35
02:30'11
02:30'57
02:34'31
02:34'98
02:35'30
02:36'24
02:39'98
02:47'67
02:47'82
02:49'26
02:58'43
03:00'02
03:12'64
03:18'55
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ENDURO DEL LLUCANES
MOTOR CLUB RGR
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE
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42
43

86
26
94
2
16
38
11
76
27
18
6
96
72
92
20
74
28
80
66
60
69
201
4
505
264
52
105
10
266
262
55
106

503
251
110

83

93
617
252
203
104
112

CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
GARCIA MONTARA, JOSEP
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
SANS SORIA, MARC

GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
FLORES MASO, MARC
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
QUER MOLGO, JORDI

TOMAS FONT, PAU

GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR
PANDO LLANA, JULIO

SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID

MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA
FONTOVA SALVA, ALBERT
GOMEZ VILLORA, GERARD
SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL

TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
SEGURA VERDAGUER, JOAN PAU
PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
VALERO HIDALGO, PAU
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN
MOREIRAS GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID
VIVES CALAF, JOEL

PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS

VIVES CALAF, MARC

GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO
GERALDO GARCIA, AARON
GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET
OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL
CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI

MAS OLIVER, GABRIEL

GIL SALA, XAVIER

PERA TEIXIDO, PAU

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:21:27

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 06:09'52
KTM ENDURO 2 06:09'69
KTM ENDURO 3 06:15'16
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 3 06:16'27
BETA ENDURO 3 06:25'08
HONDA ENDURO 1 06:25'16
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 06:30'14
SHERCO JUNIOR 06:34'10
GAS GAS ENDURO 1 06:34'26
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 2 06:35'08
BETA ENDURO 1 06:35'12
RIEJU ENDURO 1 06:36'52
BETA JUNIOR 06:37'96
KTM JUNIOR 06:39'07
SHERCO ENDURO 2 06:42'67
KTM JUNIOR 06:42'87
KTM JUNIOR 06:49'23
SHERCO JUNIOR 06:49'75
KTM JUNIOR 06:49'78
KTM JUNIOR 06:50'13
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 06:51'11
RIEJU SENIOR B 2T 06:57'14
KTM JUNIOR 06:59'15
SHERCO E-125 2 06:59'24
HUSQVARNA SENIOR B 4T 06:59'54
SHERCO JUNIOR 06:59'98
RIEJU TN JUNIOR 07:00'30
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 07:00'43
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:01'03
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:01'41
GAS GAS JUNIOR 07:02'23
BETA TN JUNIOR 07:03'84
KTM JUNIOR 07:04'44
YAMAHA Enduro Elit 07:04'53
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:04'98
SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:05'31
HONDA ENDURO 2 07:05'50
SHERCO JUNIOR 07:08'53
Seénior B 2T- 07:10'02
BETA SENIOR B 4T 07:10'35
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:10'61
SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:11'95
RIEJU TN JUNIOR 07:12'66
IRIEIL  pynvior
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00:00'17
00:05'64
00:06'75
00:15'56
00:15'64
00:20'62
00:24'58
00:24'74
00:25'56
00:25'60
00:27'00
00:28'44
00:29'55
00:33'15
00:33'35
00:39'71
00:40'23
00:40'26
00:40'61
00:41'59
00:47'62
00:49'63
00:49'72
00:50'02
00:50'46
00:50'78
00:50'91
00:51'51
00:51'89
00:52'71
00:54'32
00:54'92
00:55'01
00:55'46
00:55'79
00:55'98
00:59'01
01:00'50
01:00'83
01:01'09
01:02'43
01:03'14
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO
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ENDURO DEL LLUCANES

MOTOR CLUB RGR

R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

351
451

44
254
102
210
352
268

64
253
255
109

51
678
353
618
211
261
354
566
619
675
670

50
209
202
263
256
265
301
207
356
206
312
667
668
410
257
302
567
103
101
355

VEGA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA
GAGO ALVAREZ, DANIEL
GONZALO GARCIA, PEDRO
SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT
PALMAR LIBRERO, RUBEN
BOIXEDA PUJOLS, DAVID
ROCARIUS, ORIOL

PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE
LEON GARCIA, PEDRO

BOET SURROCA, POL

CALMET CALVERAS, MARC
RIBA PUIG, MARC

BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC

AGUILAR COROMINAS, JOAN
MUJAL MOLINA, MARC

GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
RUIZ MARTINEZ, SERGIO
MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI
CASTANE FUSTE, ARNAU
MORET CLOTA, FRANCESC
VINAS PEDROLA, ORIOL
MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT
PARCERISAS VINAS, DAVID
GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO
REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO
CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID
GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC
FERNANDEZ TORONJO, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO
PRAT PRADES, MARC
SUBIRATS ROYO, DANI
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID
SERENA ROMERO, JORDI
ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO
RIBES LARA, MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO
PARRA BARTOLOME, ANGEL
GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:21:27

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
KTM SENIOR C 4T 07:12'93
GAS GAS FEMENINO 07:13'03
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 07:13'78
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:14'09
KTM TN JUNIOR 07:14'75
KTM SENIOR B 2T 07:14'78
BETA SENIOR C 4T 07:15'60
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:16'06
JUNIOR 07:16'58
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:17'34
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:17'68
KTM TN JUNIOR 07:18'38
RIEJU ENDURO 3 07:19'25
Seénior B 4T- 07:19'30
GAS GAS SENIOR C 4T 07:19'71
KTM Seénior B 2T- 07:2090
SENIOR B 2T 07:21'37
HONDA SENIOR B 4T 07:21'90
KTM SENIOR C 4T 07:21'92
KTM Junior Trofeu 07:22'11
MALAGUTTI Seénior B 2T- 07:23'27
Seénior B 4T- 07:23'91
HUSQVARNA Seénior B 4T- 07:24'98
RIEJU ENDURO 3 07:25'61
SENIOR B 2T 07:25'77
RIEJU SENIOR B 2T 07:25'83
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:26'14
HONDA SENIOR B 4T 07:26'24
KTM SENIOR B 4T 07:27'79
HUSQVARNA SENIOR C 2T 07:28'39
RIEJU SENIOR B 2T 07:28'41
HUSQVARNA SENIOR C 4T 07:28'65
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:28'72
SENIOR C 2T 07:28'96
GAS GAS Seénior B 4T- 07:28'97
Seénior B 4T- 07:31'47
HUSQVARNA MASTER 45 07:31'80
HONDA SENIOR B 4T 07:32'40
RIEJU SENIOR C 2T 07:32'66
Junior Trofeu 07:33'46
SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:34'07
SHERCO TN JUNIOR 07:34'15
HUSQVARNA SENIOR C 4T 07:34'74
IRIEIL  pynvior
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DIF.
01:03'41
01:03'51
01:04'26
01:04'57
01:05'23
01:05'26
01:06'08
01:06'54
01:07'06
01:07'82
01:08'16
01:08'86
01:09'73
01:09'78
01:10'19
01:11'38
01:11'85
01:12'38
01:12'40
01:12'59
01:13'75
01:14'39
01:15'46
01:16'09
01:16'25
01:16'31
01:16'62
01:16'72
01:18'27
01:18'87
01:18'89
01:19'13
01:19'20
01:19'44
01:19'45
01:21'95
01:22'28
01:22'88
01:23'14
01:23'94
01:24'55
01:24'63
01:25'22
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE ENDURO
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ENDURO DEL LLUCANES
MOTOR CLUB RGR
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

304
205
726
260
204
674
671
208
708
669
308
672
303
267
212
725
357
758
709
422
259
724
408
305
108
113
727
401
620
306
413
107
569
405
621
214
310
258
111
712
423
677
407

PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI
GARCIA GALVEZ, ANTONIO
CODINA GUAL, RAMON

ROJAS MARTINEZ, SAMUEL
SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE
BUBE TARRES, MARC

MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL
SECANELL MORATO, ROGER
COSTA TRUQUE, FERRAN
GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE
CLOTET CUMELLAS, XAVIER
MELIAN BAEZ, ISAAC

RABERT PALMA, EDUARD
FRANQUESA SOLER, GUILLEM
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE

GARCIA ALONSO, ALBERT
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
RAMOS PARDILLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
FONT SALVANS, ARNAU
VALENCIA COMA-CROS, ALEX
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
GARCIA CLAVEGUERA, GERARD
PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES
MORA LORCA, MANUEL

BRAVO ARRINDA, PAUL

PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER
HUETE DIAZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL
NAVASCUES NOTIVOLI, ALVARO
GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR
RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS ENRIQUE
CASAS CORDON, ALBERT
AVILES JIMENEZ, RUBEN

ALBET PALAU, PERE

FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
PARRAMON MOLAS, MARC
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:21:27

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
KTM SENIOR C 2T 07:35'00
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:35'01
KTM Seénior C 4T- 07:35'20
HUSQVARNA SENIOR B 4T 07:35'35
KTM SENIOR B 2T 07:35'61
Seénior B 4T- 07:36'00
Seénior B 4T- 07:36'37
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:37'00
GAS GAS Seénior C 2T- 07:37'41
BULTACO Seénior B 4T- 07:37'83
KTM SENIOR C 2T 07:37'94
SHERCO Seénior B 4T- 07:38'87
RIEJU SENIOR C 2T 07:39'23
SHERCO SENIOR B 4T 07:40'08
BETA SENIOR B 2T 07:40'15
GAS GAS Seénior C 4T- 07:40'17
SHERCO SENIOR C 4T 07:42'24
KTM Master-FC 07:42'33
SHERCO Seénior C 2T- 07:42'92
HONDA MASTER 55 07:43'52
HUSQVARNA SENIOR B 4T 07:44'78
KTM Seénior C 4T- 07:45'49
SHERCO MASTER 45 07:45'62
KTM SENIOR C 2T 07:46'14
TN JUNIOR 07:46'89
HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 07:47'37
BETA Seénior C 4T- 07:47'90
HONDA MASTER 45 07:48'18
KTM Seénior B 2T- 07:49'63
BETA SENIOR C 2T 07:52'58
SHERCO MASTER 45 07:53'28
YAMAHA TN JUNIOR 07:53'57
KTM Junior Trofeu 07:54'62
GAS GAS MASTER 45 07:56'42
Seénior B 2T- 07:57'21
SHERCO SENIOR B 2T 07:57'84
SHERCO SENIOR C 2T 07:58'12
SENIOR B 4T 07:58'38
HUSQVARNA TN JUNIOR 07:58'97
Seénior C 2T- 08:06'52
HUSQVARNA MASTER 55 08:07'17
GAS GAS Seénior B 4T- 08:07'60
HUSQVARNA MASTER 45 08:07'79
IRIEIL  pynvior
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01:25'48
01:25'49
01:25'68
01:25'83
01:26'09
01:26'48
01:26'85
01:27'48
01:27'89
01:28'31
01:28'42
01:29'35
01:29'71
01:30'56
01:30'63
01:30'65
01:32'72
01:32'81
01:33'40
01:34'00
01:35'26
01:35'97
01:36'10
01:36'62
01:37'37
01:37'85
01:38'38
01:38'66
01:40'11
01:43'06
01:43'76
01:44'05
01:45'10
01:46'90
01:47'69
01:48'32
01:48'60
01:48'86
01:49'45
01:57'00
01:57'65
01:58'08
01:58'27
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ENDURO DEL LLUCANES
MOTOR CLUB RGR
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

728
412
421
404
424
309
425
763
568
458
759
454
455
711
710
713
716
311
427
307
456
359
453
426
762
715
459
409
714
676
767
766
457
358

PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL

LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS

MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI

CALVO NAVARRO, JORDI

ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI

SOLER SERRRA, MIQUEL

SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA

SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI
VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA

VALL ROVIRA, KATE

FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS

SOTO ANGEL, RAFAEL
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD
MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM
LOCOCO, ALBERTO

PUJO, NICOLAS

LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ
HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
CALVO MOMBIEDRO, MIREIA
CASANOVA ALBALAT, ARTURO
VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES
RAVENTOS RICO, ALBERT
ESTEBAN ANITUA, NORA
PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC
DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL
PUJOL BORRALLERAS, FERRAN
TRESOR, CHRISTOPHE

DUENAS ZARRALANGA, JOSE
MELIAN ALAMO, XENIA

GONZALEZ AGUAYO, FREUD MANUEL

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:21:27

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
SHERCO Senior C 4T- 08:09'52
SHERCO MASTER 45 08:09'96
KTM MASTER 55 08:11'47
SHERCO MASTER 45 08:11'87
RIEJU MASTER 55 08:12'01
HUSQVARNA  SENIOR C 2T 08:17'05
BETA MASTER 55 08:17'19
GAS GAS Master-FC 08:19'99
KTM Junior Trofeu 08:21'75
KTM FEMENINO 08:22'95
GAS GAS Master-FC 08:25'84
HUSQVARNA  FEMENINO 08:25'93
FEMENINO 08:28'22
BETA Senior C 2T- 08:30'51
KTM Seénior C 2T- 08:30'94
GAS GAS Senior C 2T- 08:31'33
KTM Seénior C 2T- 08:33'81
KTM SENIOR C 2T 08:35'13
BETA MASTER 55 08:36'21
KTM SENIOR C 2T 08:38'32
KTM FEMENINO 08:42'44
KTM SENIOR C 4T 08:43'77
FEMENINO 08:44'50
GAS GAS MASTER 55 08:44'64
HUSQVARNA  Master-FC 08:52'45
HUSABERG Senior C 2T- 08:53'80
FEMENINO 08:54'37
HUSQVARNA  MASTER 45 08:55'74
GAS GAS Senior C 2T- 09:04'25
KTM Seénior B 4T- 09:09'70
HUSQVARNA  Master-FC 09:12'59
SIN MARCA Master-FC 09:19'35
KTM FEMENINO 09:22'56
SENIOR C 4T 09:36'36
RIEILS  ponNior
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02:00'00
02:00'44
02:01'95
02:02'35
02:02'49
02:07'53
02:07'67
02:10'47
02:12'23
02:13'43
02:16'32
02:16'41
02:18'70
02:20'99
02:21'42
02:21'81
02:24'29
02:25'61
02:26'69
02:28'80
02:32'92
02:34'25
02:34'98
02:35'12
02:42'93
02:44'28
02:44'85
02:46'22
02:54'73
03:00'18
03:03'07
03:09'83
03:13'04
03:26'84
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ENDURO DEL LLUCANES
MOTOR CLUB RGR
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPANA DE ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAMO - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00 ~NO O~ WNPF

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

26

2
86
94
27
16
38
96
11
76
18
92

6
20
72
74
69
80
28
10
60
52

©

4
66
55

505
93
44

503
51
64
50

GARCIA MONTANA, JOSEP
SANS SORIA, MARC

CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT
BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME
NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO
GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL
MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN
GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR
NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO
FLORES MASO, MARC

QUER MOLGO, JORDI

SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA
TOMAS FONT, PAU

RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID

PANDO LLANA, JULIO

MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA
PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
GOMEZ VILLORA, GERARD
FONTOVA SALVA, ALBERT
MOREIRAS GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO
FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL
GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS

PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX

SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL

VIVES CALAF, JOEL
DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO
OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO
SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA
VIVES CALAF, MARC

CALMET CALVERAS, MARC
ROCA RIUS, ORIOL

MORET CLOTA, FRANCESC

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 26/09/2021 15:20:23

Firma:

endurancn

MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO
KTM ENDURO 2 06:13'62
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 3 06:16'87
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 06:18'18
KTM ENDURO 3 06:18'23
GAS GAS ENDURO 1 06:25'79
BETA ENDURO 3 06:28'88
HONDA ENDURO 1 06:30'73
RIEJU ENDURO 1 06:37'83
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 06:38'39
SHERCO JUNIOR 06:38'67
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 2 06:39'57
KTM JUNIOR 06:39'69
BETA ENDURO 1 06:41'93
SHERCO ENDURO 2 06:42'31
BETA JUNIOR 06:42'88
KTM JUNIOR 06:47'99
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 06:50'38
SHERCO JUNIOR 06:53'24
KTM JUNIOR 06:55'13
HUSQVARNA ENDURO 1 07:00'97
KTM JUNIOR 07:02'16
SHERCO JUNIOR 07:04'60
KTM JUNIOR 07:06'80
KTM JUNIOR 07:06'85
KTM JUNIOR 07:08'98
GAS GAS JUNIOR 07:10'69
SHERCO E-1252 07:11'37
SHERCO JUNIOR 07:12'72
GAS GAS ENDURO 2 07:15'52
YAMAHA Enduro Elit 07:21'12
RIEJU ENDURO 3 07:22'14
JUNIOR 07:24'35
RIEJU ENDURO 3 07:26'17
RIEILS  ponNior
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00:03'25
00:04'56
00:04'61
00:12'17
00:15'26
00:17'11
00:24'21
00:24'77
00:25'05
00:25'95
00:26'07
00:28'31
00:28'69
00:29'26
00:34'37
00:36'76
00:39'62
00:41'51
00:47'35
00:48'54
00:50'98
00:53'18
00:53'23
00:55'36
00:57'07
00:57'75
00:59'10
01:01'90
01:07'50
01:08'52
01:10'73
01:12'55
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